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Proposed Apartments at Main

Street, Kilcoole, Co. Wicklow

SPACE PROVISION CALCULATION:
Dwelling Type: 1 Bed / 2 Person / Apartment

Gross Floor Area:

Minimum Main Living Room:

Aggregate Living Area:

Aggregate Bedroom Area:

Storage:

Target:

45 sqm

11 sqm

23 sqm

11 sqm

3 sqm

Proposed:

Unit 1 & 2

51.6 sqm

11 sqm

27.9 sqm

11.1 sqm

5.1 sqm

Space provision calculations based on "Quality Housing for
Sustainable Communities" and comply with the following:
· Area of single bedroom minimum 7.1 sqm & 11.4 sqm for

double bedroom. Area of main bedroom should be minimum
13 sqm in dwelling designed to accomodate more than 3
people

· Minimum unobstructed living room width 3.3m for 2 bedroom
units & 3.8m for 3 Bedroom units

· Minimum room widths for bedrooms are 2.8m for double
bedrooms & 2.1m for single bedrooms

Proposed:

Unit 3 & 4

56.4 sqm

11 sqm

26.0 sqm

12.1 sqm

4.0 sqm

N
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FLOOR AREA SCHEDULE

DETAILS GROSS AREA

Existing dwelling

to be demolished

52.3 sqm

Proposed Ground Floor 118.2 sqm

Proposed First Floor 110.6 sqm

Total Proposed Floor Area
228.8 sqm

FLOOR AREA SCHEDULE

DETAILS GROSS AREA

Existing dwelling

to be demolished

52.3 sqm
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