

SPACE PROVISION CALCULATION: Dwelling Type: 1 Bed / 2 Person / Apartment				Sp	Space provision calculations based on "Quality Housing for	FLOOR AREA SCHEDULE	
				SU	stainable Communities" and comply with the following:	DETAILS	GROSS AREA
	Target:	Proposed:	Proposed:	•	Area of single bedroom minimum 7.1 sqm & 11.4 sqm for	Existing dwelling	
		Unit 1 & 2	Unit 3 & 4		double bedroom. Area of main bedroom should be minimum	to be demolished	52.3 sqm
Gross Floor Area:	45 sqm	51.6 sqm	56.4 sqm		13 sqm in dwelling designed to accomodate more than 3		
Minimum Main Living Room:	11 sqm	11 sqm	11 sqm			Proposed Ground Floor	118.2 sqm
Aggregate Living Area:	23 sqm	27.9 sqm	26.0 sqm	•	Minimum unobstructed living room width 3.3m for 2 bedroom units & 3.8m for 3 Bedroom units	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Aggregate Bedroom Area:	11 sqm	11.1 sqm	12.1 sqm	•	Minimum room widths for bedrooms are 2.8m for double bedrooms & 2.1m for single bedrooms	Proposed First Floor	110.6 sqm
Storage:	3 sqm	5.1 sqm	4.0 sqm			Total Proposed Floor Area	228.8 sqm











(06) <u>3D Images</u>

scale: NTS



